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WEDNESDAY, JUNE 10

THURSDAY, JUNE 11

THURSDAY, JUNE 11 THURSDAY, JUNE 11

WELCOME TO VIRTUAL 
CELEBRATION 2020 
Ken Grant, Rosita Worl, 
Anthony Mallott, Joe 
Nelson, Deputy Mayor 
Maria Gladziszewski

BYRON MALLOTT 
TRIBUTE, Rosita Worl

SEALASKA HERITAGE 
INTRODUCTION, 
Carmaleeda Estrada

2020 JURIED ART 
SHOW AWARDS, 
Robert Davidson, Preston 
Singletary

GRAND ENTRANCE

* Alaska Native Veterans

* Has Du Eetíx' X'aakeidíx_ 
Haa Sitee, Juneau

STORYTELLING with Liz 
Medicine Crow

* Tsmaay (4th Generation 
Tsimshian Dancers), 
Metlakatla

*  Kodiak Alutiiq Dancers, 
Kodiak

STORYTELLING with 
Abel Ryan

VIRTUAL NATIVE  
ARTIST MARKET  
video booths

*  Lepquinm Gumilgit 
Gagoadim Ts'msyen 
Dancers (Our Own Dance 
In Our Hearts Tsimshian 
Dancers), Anchorage

*  The Selkirk Spirit 
Dancers, Pelly Crossing

*  Woosh.ji.een (Pulling 
Together), Juneau

SPECIAL AWARD

* Sheet'k'á K_ wáan Dancers 
(People of Sitka), Sitka

* Yées K_ u.oo – Shu Gyad 
(New People), Juneau

* Sitka Kaagwaantaan 
Dancers (Burnt House), 
Sitka 
 
STORYTELLING with 
Delores Churchill

VIRTUAL NATIVE  
ARTIST MARKET  
video booths 

* Eagle Raven, Haines/
Klukwan/Juneau

*  Mt. Juneau Tlingit 
Dancers, Juneau

SEALASKA LANGUAGE 
PROGRAM

Tagish Nation Dancers, 
Carcross/Tagish

Gaawt'ak_ .aan Dancers 
(In the Lee of the North 
Wind), Hoonah

7 pm

7:15 pm

7:40 pm

11 am

11:36 am

12:06 pm 3:33 pm

4:09 pm

4:57 pm

5:36 pm

5:47 pm

5:53 pm

6:30 pm

7:04 pm

7:12 pm

7:30 pm

12:18 pm

12:55 pm

1:29 pm

1:38 pm

1:42 pm

2:27 pm

2:54 pm

3:29 pm

Virtual Celebration 2020 will take place June 10-13. The event includes a mixture of footage from 
Celebration 2018 and new content produced just for 2020. Dance groups marked with a green asterisk (*) 
have produced a greeting to introduce their 2018 performances. Additional new content is indicated with 
green text. Don't forget to check out our Virtual Celebration 2020 website to see the 2020 Juried Art 
Show & Competition exhibit, find your favorite artist in our Native Artist Market listing, learn more about 
the 2020 Indigenous Fashion Show designers, and admire our precious future in the Toddler Regalia Review. 
Visit: celebration.sealaskaheritage.org. To make a memorial donation: www.sealaskaheritage.org/donate/  
Yee gu.aa yax_  x’wán, Gudangáang hl tláats’gaadaa, Smgit maamxsgism, Have courage. #Cele2020

http://celebration.sealaskaheritage.org
http://www.youtube.com/c/SealaskaHeritageInstitute
http://celebration.sealaskaheritage.org
https://www.sealaskaheritage.org/donate/
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* Tlingit Culture, Language, 
and Literacy, Juneau

2020 TODDLER 
REGALIA REVIEW

VIRTUAL NATIVE  
ARTIST MARKET  
video booths 

* Shx’at K_ wáan (People 
Near the Mainland), 
Wrangell

Taku K_ wáan Dancers 
(Taku People), Atlin

* Xudzidaakwaan (All 
Clans from Angoon)

STORYTELLING with 
Kolene and Lyle James

* Lukaax_ .ádi Clan (Raven 
Sockeye Clan), Haines/
Chilkoot

Junior Mount Saint Elias 
Dancers, Yakutat

Su Laxgayna (New Path 
Dancers), Ketchikan

STORYTELLING with 
Johon Atkinson

VIRTUAL NATIVE  
ARTIST MARKET  
video booths 

*  Gáaxw Xaayí Dancers, 
(Duck Point Dancers), 
Hoonah

*  Southern Winds Dance 
Group, San Francisco

STORYTELLING with 
X_ 'unei Lance Twitchell

* Tuul gundlas cyaal xaada 
(Rainbow Creek Dancers), 
Haida Gwaii

* Jilkaat K_ wáan Heritage 
Dancers (People of the 
Chilkat Heritage Dancers), 
Klukwan

* Dakhká K_ wáan Dancers 
(People of the Inland)

STORYTELLING with 
K’uyáang Benjamin Young

VIRTUAL NATIVE  
ARTIST MARKET  
video booths 

* Xaadas T'ak'anlang 
Dancers (Haida 
Descendant), Ketchikan

* Kaagwaantaan Dancers, 
Juneau

Dakwakada Dancers  
(High Cache), Haines 
Junction

STORYTELLING with 
Albert Kookesh

* Kutéeya (Totem), Seattle

SPECIAL AWARD

* Senior Mount Saint Elias 
Dancers, Yakutat

* Aangóon Yátx'i  
(Children of Angoon)

INDIGENOUS  
FASHION SHOW

VIRTUAL NATIVE  
ARTIST MARKET  
video booths 

FRIDAY, JUNE 12 FRIDAY, JUNE 12

11 am 4:45 pm

11:55 am
4:54 pm

12:28 pm
4:59 pm

1:01 pm

5:34 pm

1:24 pm

1:28 pm

6:12 pm

6:45 pm

2:03 pm
6:51 pm

7:24 pm2:28 pm

7:29 pm
2:49 pm

8:13 pm

3:30 pm

8:55 pm

4:01 pm
9:21 pm

THURSDAY, JUNE 11

Photo by Brian Wallace. 

8:08 pm

8:42 pm

8:55 pm

9:01 pm

9:35 pm

10:08 pm

11:14 pm

To make a memorial donation, go to www.sealaskaheritage.org/donate/

http://celebration.sealaskaheritage.org
http://www.youtube.com/c/SealaskaHeritageInstitute
https://www.sealaskaheritage.org/donate/
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* Chilkat Thunderbirds, 
Klukwan

* Yaaw Tei Yi (Herring 
Rock), Juneau

* Haan Dei Ijín (Take My 
Hand), Seattle

STORYTELLING with 
Mike Jackson

PARADE

SPECIAL AWARD

VIRTUAL NATIVE  
ARTIST MARKET  
video booths 

* Git Hoan (People of the 
Salmon), Metlakatla

Mt. Fairweather Dancers

* Git Lax Likst'aa (People 
of the Island, JOM), 
Metlakatla

STORYTELLING with 
David R. Boxley

VIRTUAL NATIVE  
ARTIST MARKET  
video booths 

* Xootsnoowu 
Dachax_ anx'i Yan 
(Grandchildren of Angoon)

* Ldakát Naax_  Satí Yátx’i 
(All Nations Children), 
Juneau

STORYTELLING with 
Vera Starbard

VIRTUAL NATIVE  
ARTIST MARKET  
video booths 

* Kaatslitaan (Old Willow 
Town), Wrangell

Noow Tlein Dancers 
(Castle Hill), Sitka

* K_ éex' K_ wáan Dancers 
(People of Kake), Kake

GRAND EXIT

CLOSING COMMENTS, 
TRIBUTE TO BYRON 
MALLOTT, Albert 
Kookesh

GUNALCHÉESH, 
HÁW’AA’UU,  
T’OYA_ XSAT ‘NÜÜSM  
TO OUR SPONSORS 

Sealaska
CBJ
Goldbelt, Inc.
University of Alaska Southeast
Tideway Creative
Tongass Federal Credit Union

KTOO

SATURDAY, JUNE 13

SATURDAY, JUNE 13 SATURDAY, JUNE 13

noon

Photo by Brian Wallace. 

FRIDAY, JUNE 12

9:26 pm 1:04 pm 4:55 pm

10:01 pm 1:53 pm
4:59 pm

10:52 pm

2:41 pm

5:39 pm

11:26 pm
3:16 pm

6:21 pm

3:23 pm 7:14 pm

3:29 pm

9:03 pm

4:03 pm

4:40 pm

12:55 pm

12:58 pm

To make a memorial donation, go to www.sealaskaheritage.org/donate/

http://celebration.sealaskaheritage.org
http://www.youtube.com/c/SealaskaHeritageInstitute
https://www.sealaskaheritage.org/donate/
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Yee gu.aa yax_  x’wán
Gudangáang hl tláats’gaadaa

Smgit maamxsgism
Have courage


