

VIRTUAL CELEBRATION 2020

Broadcast Schedule

June 10-13, 2020



Broadcast Schedule*



1

Virtual Celebration 2020 will take place June 10-13. The event includes a mixture of footage from Celebration 2018 and new content produced just for 2020. Dance groups marked with a green asterisk (*) have produced a greeting to introduce their 2018 performances. Additional new content is indicated with green text. Don't forget to check out our Virtual Celebration 2020 website to see the 2020 Juried Art Show & Competition exhibit, find your favorite artist in our Native Artist Market listing, learn more about the 2020 Indigenous Fashion Show designers, and admire our precious future in the Toddler Regalia Review. Visit: celebration.sealaskaheritage.org. To make a memorial donation: www.sealaskaheritage.org/donate/Yee gu.aa yax x'wán, Gudangáang hl tláats'gaadaa, Smgit maamxsgism, Have courage. #Cele2020

	WEDNESDAY, JUNE 10		THURSDAY, JUNE 11		THURSDAY, JUNE 11
7 pm	WELCOME TO VIRTUAL CELEBRATION 2020	12:06 pm	STORYTELLING with Liz Medicine Crow	3:33 pm	* Sheet'k'á <u>K</u> wáan Dancers (People of Sitka), <i>Sitka</i>
	Ken Grant, Rosita Worl, Anthony Mallott, Joe Nelson, Deputy Mayor	12:18 pm	* Tsmaay (4th Generation Tsimshian Dancers), Metlakatla	4:09 pm	* Yées Ku.oo – Shu Gyad (New People), <i>Juneau</i>
	Maria Gladziszewski BYRON MALLOTT TRIBUTE, Rosita Worl	12:55 pm	* Kodiak Alutiiq Dancers, Kodiak	4:57 pm	* Sitka Kaagwaantaan Dancers (Burnt House), <i>Sitka</i>
	SEALASKA HERITAGE INTRODUCTION,	1:29 pm	STORYTELLING with Abel Ryan	5:36 pm	STORYTELLING with Delores Churchill
7:15 pm	Carmaleeda Estrada 2020 JURIED ART	1:38 pm	VIRTUAL NATIVE ARTIST MARKET	5:47 pm	VIRTUAL NATIVE ARTIST MARKET video booths
,	SHOW AWARDS, Robert Davidson, Preston Singletary	1:42 pm	* Lepquinm Gumilgit Gagoadim Ts'msyen	5:53 pm	* Eagle Raven, Haines/ Klukwan/Juneau
7:40 pm	GRAND ENTRANCE		Dancers (Our Own Dance In Our Hearts Tsimshian Dancers), Anchorage	6:30 pm	* Mt. Juneau Tlingit Dancers, <i>Juneau</i>
	THURSDAY, JUNE 11	2:27 pm	* The Selkirk Spirit Dancers, Pelly Crossing	7:04 pm	SEALASKA LANGUAGE PROGRAM
11 am	* Alaska Native Veterans	2:54 pm	* Woosh.ji.een (Pulling Together), Juneau	7:12 pm	Tagish Nation Dancers, Carcross/Tagish
11:36 am	* Has Du Eetíx' X'aakeidíx Haa Sitee, <i>Juneau</i>	3:29 pm	SPECIAL AWARD	7:30 pm	Gaawt'ak.aan Dancers (In the Lee of the North Wind), <i>Hoonah</i>

Broadcast Schedule*





	THURSDAY, JUNE 11		FRIDAY, JUNE 12		FRIDAY, JUNE 12
8:08 pm	* Tlingit Culture, Language, and Literacy, Juneau	11 am	* Lukaax.ádi Clan (Raven Sockeye Clan), Haines/ Chilkoot	4:45 pm	STORYTELLING with K'uyáang Benjamin Young
8:42 pm	2020 TODDLER REGALIA REVIEW	11:55 am	Junior Mount Saint Elias Dancers, Yakutat	4:54 pm	VIRTUAL NATIVE ARTIST MARKET
8:55 pm	VIRTUAL NATIVE ARTIST MARKET video booths	12:28 pm	Su Laxgayna (New Path Dancers), Ketchikan	4:59 pm	* Xaadas T'ak'anlang Dancers (Haida
9:01 pm	* Shx'at Kwáan (People Near the Mainland), Wrangell	1:01 pm	STORYTELLING with Johon Atkinson	5.24	Descendant), Ketchikan * Kaagwaantaan Dancers,
9:35 pm	Taku Kwáan Dancers (Taku People), Atlin	1:24 pm	VIRTUAL NATIVE ARTIST MARKET	5:34 pm	Juneau
10:08 pm	* Xudzidaakwaan (All Clans from Angoon)	1:28 pm	video booths * Gáaxw Xaayí Dancers,	6:12 pm	Dakwakada Dancers (High Cache), Haines Junction
11:14 pm	STORYTELLING with Kolene and Lyle James		(Duck Point Dancers), Hoonah	6:45 pm	STORYTELLING with Albert Kookesh
		2:03 pm	* Southern Winds Dance Group, San Francisco	6:51 pm	* Kutéeya (Totem), Seattle
	ASA C	2:28 pm	STORYTELLING with X'unei Lance Twitchell	7:24 pm	SPECIAL AWARD
		2:49 pm	* Tuul gundlas cyaal xaada (Rainbow Creek Dancers),	7:29 pm	* Senior Mount Saint Elias Dancers, <i>Yakutat</i>
		3:30 pm	Haida Gwaii * Jilkaat Kwáan Heritage	8:13 pm	* Aangóon Yátx'i (Children of Angoon)
		·	Dancers (People of the Chilkat Heritage Dancers), Klukwan	8:55 pm	INDIGENOUS FASHION SHOW
		4:01 pm	* Dakhká Kwáan Dancers (People of the Inland)	9:21 pm	VIRTUAL NATIVE ARTIST MARKET video booths
	Photo by Brian Wallaco				

Photo by Brian Wallace.

Broadcast Schedule*





	FRIDAY, JUNE 12		SATURDAY, JUNE 13		SATURDAY, JUNE 13
9:26 pm	* Chilkat Thunderbirds, Klukwan	1:04 pm	* Git Hoan (People of the Salmon), Metlakatla	4:55 pm	VIRTUAL NATIVE ARTIST MARKET video booths
10:01 pm	* Yaaw Tei Yi (Herring Rock), <i>Juneau</i>	1:53 pm 2:41 pm	Mt. Fairweather Dancers * Git Lax Likst'aa (People	4:59 pm	* Kaatslitaan (Old Willow Town), <i>Wrangell</i>
10:52 pm	* Haan Dei Ijín (Take My Hand), Se <i>attle</i>		of the Island, JOM), Metlakatla	5:39 pm	Noow Tlein Dancers (Castle Hill), Sitka
11:26 pm	STORYTELLING with Mike Jackson	3:16 pm	STORYTELLING with David R. Boxley	6:21 pm	* Kéex' Kwáan Dancers (People of Kake), <i>Kake</i>
		3:23 pm	VIRTUAL NATIVE ARTIST MARKET	7:14 pm	GRAND EXIT
	SATURDAY, JUNE 13	3:29 pm	video booths* Xootsnoowu	9:03 pm	CLOSING COMMENTS, TRIBUTE TO BYRON MALLOTT, Albert
noon	PARADE		Dachaxanx'i Yan (Grandchildren of Angoon)		Kookesh
12:55 pm	SPECIAL AWARD	4:03 pm	* Ldakát Naax Satí Yátx'i (All Nations Children),		CUNAICHÉESH

Juneau

STORYTELLING with

Vera Starbard



4:40 pm

Photo by Brian Wallace.

VIRTUAL NATIVE

ARTIST MARKET

video booths

12:58 pm

GUNALCHÉESH, HÁW'AA'UU, T'OYAXSAT 'NÜÜSM TO OUR SPONSORS

Sealaska CBJ Goldbelt, Inc. University of Alaska Southeast **Tideway Creative** Tongass Federal Credit Union **KTOO**

Yee gu.aa yax x'wán Gudangáang hl tláats'gaadaa Smgit maamxsgism Have courage

VIRTUAL CELEBRATION 2020

